
2017 - 2018 Membership 
Directory & 

Buyers Guide



2

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
    

 A FULL SERVICE KENTUCKY CORPORATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 

“Your Local Expert on Self-Consolidating Concrete”  

RVR-15 · RSA-10 · RAE-260 · LC-400P · LC-500 · FINISHEASE-NC   
LC-400R · FAST SET 100-HE · LCNC-166 · FLOW SET 2000 NC 

SUPERFLO 2000 RM · SUPERFLO 2000 SCC · SUPERFLO 2040 RM  
EXTENDFLO-X90 · VMA-758 · SRA-157 · RCI CORROSION INHIBITOR 

CSF SILICA FUME  

Plus a complete line of:  

ACRYLIC CURE & SEAL · FORM & SURFACE RETARDER  
MASONRY SEALER & DUSTPROOFING PRODUCTS  

Complete AASHTO, ASTM and DOT Approval  

Visit us on the web at: www.RussTechnet.com  

RussTech Admixtures, Inc. 
11208 Decimal Drive 

Louisville, KY 40299 502-
267-7700  

502-267-8922 Fax  
dr.admix@russtechnet.com 

  

Gary D. Russell 
President 

 
Ed Heller       Clay McMillan  Tommy Swango 

Eastern/Lexington/Central KY         Eastern KY        Louisville/Western KY 
 
           Jimmy Brooks       Eli Medcalf 
       Service Technician           Service Technician 

      
 

 



3

Table of 
Contents

KCA Board of Directors	 4

KCA Committees	 5

KCA Staff Contact Info	 6

Letter from the President	 7

KCA Gold Club	 8

Past Presidents & Legends of the Industry	 9

KCA Safety Awards	 10

Ready Mix Plant Map	 12

Ready Mix Concrete Producer Listings	 13

Associate Member Listings	 25

Index	 39

Map	 41



4

Ben Yost
Ernst Concrete 

Kentucky

President

Eddie Webster
Irving 

Materials, Inc.

Vice President

Eric Cole
The Wells

Group

Treasurer

Jay Moore
Ernst Concrete

Ohio Div.

Secretary

KCA BOARD OF DIRECTORS
OFFICERS

BOARD MEMBERS

Pictured, left to right, back Row: Greg Middleton, Ben Yost, Ken McMillan, Rob Viola, 
Scott Barry Middle Row: Brett Baker, Max Good, Andy Steffan, David Reeves Front 
Row: Eddie Webster, Chad Deters, John McChord, Finley Messick, Jason Jones

Not pictured: Jay Moore, Eileen Logsdon, Greg Armstrong, Randy Compton, Rick 
Locke, Jason Stewart, Quincy Cutshaw, Carl Applebaum



5

Directors:
Jay Moore

term ending January 2018
Max Good

term ending January 2018 **
Brett Baker

term ending January 2019 **
David Reeves

term ending January 2019 **
Eileen Logsdon

term ending January 2020
Jason Jones

term ending January 2020 **
Greg Armstrong

term ending January 2020 **

** eligible for a 2nd term

Associate Directors:
Scott Barry

term ending January 2018
Randy Compton

term ending January 2018
Rick Locke

term ending January 2018
Ken McMillan

term ending January 2018
Quincy Cutshaw

term ending January 2019
Jason Stewart

term ending January 2019
Carl Applebaum

term ending January 2020
Rob Viola

term ending January 2020

Executive Committee
The officers and such other Directors appointed by the President shall serve as 
an Executive Committee and be authorized to conduct affairs of the Association 
between sessions of the Board of Directors.  The President and Vice President are 
ex-officio members of all committees.

Members:
Ben Yost, Eddie Webster, Eric Cole, Jay Moore, Chad Deters, Eileen Logsdon, 
David Reeves, Carl Applebaum 

Promotion Committee
The Promotion Committee exists to plan and coordinate the promotion of ready 
mixed concrete in Kentucky.  They work with regional educational committees to 
support their activities.

Members:
Ben Yost - Chair, Jody Allen, Brett Baker, Rob Condo, Tim Condo, Chad Deters, 
Justin Edwards, Don Gore, Ed Heller, Larry Hennon, Jonathan Holloway, Carl 
Howard, Blair Jones, Jason Jones, Jeff Lentz, Eileen Logsdon, Greg Middleton, 
James Ray, Bud Ruffing, Cody Steele, Mike Suter, Mike Vogler, Eddie Webster, 
Darrin Wright

KCA Committees



KCA Committees (continued)
Environmental Control & Safety Committee
The Environmental Control & Safety Committee is tasked with working with gov-
ernmental agencies so that the KCA will be consulted before any governmental 
regulations concerning air, water or noise pollution are modified or changed which 
will affect the Ready Mix Concrete Industry.  This committee acts as a liaison 
between governmental agencies and the ready mix concrete industries in all areas 
of environmental quality and control.

Members:
Mike Tolin - Chair, Greg Armstrong, Carolyn Baker, Eric Cole, Max Good, Rick Hen-
drix, Roger Laslie, Tammy Partain, Kirk Reinke, Robbie Robertson, Scott Wells

Quality & Specification Committee
The Quality and Specifications Committee exists to: study methods, gather data, 
and promote techniques for a better quality of ready mixed concrete; plan and 
coordinate the association’s certification school and work with the Department of 
Transportation and other specifying agencies developing concrete specifications

Members:
Brett Deters - Chair, Alan Vaesa, Ben Yost, Carl Howard, Clay McMillan, Dar-
rin Wright , David Reeves, Dexter Newman, Ed Heller, Jill Lewis Smith , John 
Vaughan , Jonathan Holloway, Kyle Weatherly, Max Good, Michael Collins, Mi-
chael Kaelin, Neal Bratton, Roger Laslie , Ryan Scott, Scott Quire, Scott Wells, 
Stephanie Christian,  Tim Kaiser

KCA STAFF
R. Finley Messick 
Executive Director
finley@kyconcrete.org
502 - 682 - 8741

John E. McChord, P.E.
Director of Engineering
jmcchord@kyconcrete.org
502 - 682 - 7088

Josh Huddy
Director of Education & Marketing
josh@kyconcrete.org
502 - 682 - 1903

Susan Hagg
Office Administrator
shagg@kyconcrete.org
502 - 695 - 1535



7

Members of the Kentucky Concrete Association,

	 My time as a member and as president of the Kentucky 
Concrete Association has not been quite what I had expected 
when I moved here 10 years ago.  Having grown up a “Yankee,” my 
perception of the area south of the river was nothing like the reali-
ty I have experienced.  It truly has been an honor to be surrounded 
by such good hard-working people. 

	 While I don’t have a pedigree filled with concrete experi-
ence, I grew up on a dairy farm milking cows, baling hay, and play-
ing sports.  The work ethic that I developed on the farm proved 
to be a great foundation to be involved in the ready-mix industry.  
Most would describe the daily routine of a ready-mix producer as 
nothing short of insanity.  Just like so many people don’t under-
stand the difference between cement and concrete, just as many 
don’t grasp the amount of effort it takes to produce the material 
that is the foundation of virtually every structure built.

	 The recession took its toll on the economy, industry, and 
association.  It has been a long recovery, but those that perse-
vered are stronger for it and are now better equipped to weather 
the next storm.  Fortunately, there has been a renewed vigor for 
the association as well.  Participation is back up, more families 
are coming to events, and the industry is seeing some fruits of our 
association’s efforts.  The latter of those can be hard to measure, 
but the national recognition Finley and our association have re-
ceived speaks for itself.  I encourage each and every one of us to 
continue to support and be active in the association.  

Sincerely,

Ben Yost
President of the KCA

A word from the president



8

A special thanks to the

KCA GOLD CLUB
Every year, Gold Club sponsor funding goes toward making each event of the 

Kentucky Concrete Association a huge success.  We greatly appreciate all that our 
Gold Club members have done to support the membership by making annual KCA 

events possible!



9

1960-61...Wm. M. Horn
1962........Clyde Ruby
1963........A.J. Verville
1964........Richard Hite
1965........Scott Talbott, Jr.
1966........Charles M. Jones
1967........Douglass Hill*
1968........Joe Ford
1969........W.C. Dicken, Jr.
1970........Henry Bickel
1971........Al Lemieux
1972........Barry Bacon
1973........Sam Rechter
1974........H.E. Arterburn
1975........William T. Robertson
1976........Robert P. Brown
1977........B.E. Ragland
1978........James A. Lyons
1979........Frank Hamilton, Jr.
1980........Bob T. Long, Jr.
1981........R.T. Swaidner
1982........Joe Newell
1983........Noel (Sonny) Ennis, Jr.
1984........Joe Stacey Wells
1985........Rick Leeper
1987........Ken Edwards
1988........Alan Sparkman
1989........Ray Lehmkuhl, Sr.

1990........Robert Zapp
1991........William Bucher
1992........Ronald Clark
1993........Ruge DeVan
1994........David Harrod
1995........Larry Glasscock
1996........Kevin Swaidner
1997........Scott Wells
1998........Kim Agner
1999........Mike Pearce
2000........Donnie Snow
2001........William Zapp
2002........Bill Berryman
2003........Brad Slabaugh
2004........Joe Robertson
2005........Dewell Gossett
2006........Chris Bright
2007........Camilla Abel Shroeder
2008........Tim Condo
2009........Robbie Robertson
2010........Brian Wells
2011........George Owens
2012........Oscar P. (Bud) Ruffing, III
2013........Jody Allen
2014........Jonathan Holloway
2015........Greg Middleton
2016........Chad Deters

PAST PRESIDENTS OF THE ASSOCIATION

Legends of the Industry
In recognition of those individuals who have made outstanding contributions to the 

Kentucky Concrete Association and to the concrete industry. These individuals have given their time 
and energies for the advancement of the Association and of the concrete industry.

2008 - James J. Deters
2009 - Donnie Snow
2010 - Joe Stacey Wells
2011 - Carl Taylor

2012 - Gary Watson
2013 - George Owens
2014 - Dewey Newport
2016 - John McChord



10

Category A - Overall Winner:

Category A Safety Award Winners:

Irving Materials, Inc.
Nicholasville Plant

Albany Redi Mix, Inc.
Albany Plant

Breck Co. Ready Mix 
& Pre-Cast Products

Gallatin County 
Ready Mix

Sparta

Grant County Con-
crete Co. Inc.	

Dry Ridge

Irving Materials, Inc.
Bardstown
Bowling Green/Barren River
Campbellsville
Carrolton
Central City
Cynthiana

Irving Materials, Inc. 
(cont)

Elizabethtown
Frankfort
Franklin
Ft. Campbell
Glasgow
Harrodsburg
Henderson
Hopkinsville
Horse Cave
Lawrenceburg
Leitchfield
Madisonville
Morgantown
Nicholasville
Oldham County
Outer Loop
Radcliff
Russellville
Scottsville
Shelbyville
Shepherdsville
Springfield
Winchester 

Kenway Concrete of 
KY, LLC	

Franklin Plant

Pyles Concrete 
Inc	

Columbia Plant
Edmonton Plant
Liberty Plant
London Plant
Russell Springs Plant
Somerset Plant

The Wells Group LLC
Flemingsburg Plant
Greenup Plant
Jenkins Plant
Louisa Plant
Lovely Plant
Prestonburg Plant
Stanton Plant
Vanceburg Plant

“The safety of the people shall 
be the highest law.”
	 – Marcus Tullius Cicero



11

KCA Safety Awards are presented to Ready Mixed Concrete Plants with zero lost time accidents for the 
2016 operating year.

KCA Plants are divided into three categories based on the size of the operation.  Category A includes 
all plants operating in Kentucky with an annual average number of trucks stationed at the plant equal to 
or less than nine.  Category B includes those plants operating in Kentucky with more than nine trucks 
but less than twenty on an annual average.  Category C represents all plants operating with twenty or 
more trucks stationed at the plant on an annual average.

Overall Category Winners are those plants which had the lowest Accident Frequency Rate (AFR) per 
100,000 yards produced among those plants submitted to their specific size category.

Award Qualifications

Category B - Overall Winner:

Category C - Overall Winner:

Category B Safety Award Winners:

Ernst Enterprises Inc. 
Downtown Louisville Plant

Harrod Concrete & Stone
#9 Forbes Rd. Plant

Ernst Enterprises Inc.		
Downtown Louisville Plant
Hebron Plant
Walton Plant

Irving Materials, Inc.
Georgetown Plant
Lebanon Plant
Louisville Plant
Middletown Plant
Owensboro Plant
Taylorsville Plant

Kenway Concrete of KY, LLC
Warren Co.

The Wells Group LLC	
Ashland Plant



14 3 2

A
B

C
D

H
G

F
E

RE
AD

Y 
M

IX
 C

ON
CR

ET
E 

PL
AN

T 
LO

CA
TI

ON
S

KE
NT

UC
KY

 C
ON

CR
ET

E 
AS

SO
CI

AT
IO

N

12



13

Pl
an

t L
oc

at
io

ns
:

A1
: 	

Fe
de

ra
l M

at
er

ia
ls 

Co
m

pa
ny

B1
: 	

Fe
de

ra
l M

at
er

ia
ls 

Co
m

pa
ny

B2
: 	

Fe
de

ra
l M

at
er

ia
ls 

Co
m

pa
ny

, M
eu

th
,

	
Oh

io
 R

ive
r C

on
cr

et
e 

Co
rp

.
C1

:	
im

i, M
eu

th
, F

ed
er

al
 M

at
er

ia
ls 

Co
m

pa
ny

C2
: 	

im
i, M

eu
th

C3
:	

im
i, M

eu
th

, O
we

ns
bo

ro
 C

on
cr

et
e

D1
:	

im
i, K

en
wa

y C
on

cr
et

e
D2

:	
Bo

wl
in

g 
Gr

ee
n 

Co
nc

re
te

, im
i, K

en
wa

y C
on

cr
et

e,
	

Lo
we

s 
Co

nc
re

te
, O

we
ns

bo
ro

 C
on

cr
et

e
D3

:	
Br

ec
k C

ou
nt

y C
on

cr
et

e, 
im

i, O
we

ns
bo

ro
 

	
Co

nc
re

te
E1

:	
Al

ba
ny

 R
ea

dy
 M

ix,
 T

ra
vis

 O
il &

 R
ea

dy
 M

ix
E2

:	
im

i, P
yle

s 
Co

nc
re

te
, R

ea
dy

 M
ix 

Co
nc

re
te

E3
:	

Ad
va

nc
e 

Re
ad

y M
ix,

 A
llie

d 
Re

ad
y M

ix,
 E

rn
st

 
	

Co
nc

re
te

, im
i, M

in
i M

ix,
 S

pe
nc

er
 C

on
cr

et
e, 

	
Qu

al
ity

 S
to

ne
 &

 R
ea

dy
 M

ix
E4

:	
im

i
F1

:	
Re

ad
y M

ix 
Co

nc
re

te
F2

:	
Co

nc
re

te
 M

at
er

ia
ls 

Co
m

pa
ny

, L
in

co
ln

 C
o.

 
	

Re
ad

y M
ix,

 P
yle

s 
Co

nc
re

te
, R

ea
dy

 M
ix 

Co
nc

re
te

F3
:	

Ha
rro

d 
Co

nc
re

te
 &

 S
to

ne
, im

i, R
ea

dy
 M

ix 
Co

n-
	

cr
et

e, 
Th

e 
W

el
ls 

Gr
ou

p
F4

: 	
Er

ns
t C

on
cr

et
e, 

Ga
lla

tin
 C

o.
 C

on
cr

et
e, 

Gr
an

t C
o.

 
	

Co
nc

re
te

, H
illt

op
 B

as
ic

 R
es

ou
rc

es
, im

i, R
ei

s 
	

Co
nc

re
te

G1
:	

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
Co

ns
tru

ct
io

n 
Co

. C
on

cr
et

e 
Di

vis
io

n
G2

: 	
Ho

m
e 

Lu
m

be
r R

ea
dy

 M
ix,

 T
he

 W
el

ls 
Gr

ou
p

G3
:	

Pi
ck

et
t C

on
cr

et
e, 

S&
S 

Re
ad

y M
ix,

 T
he

 W
el

ls
	

Gr
ou

p
G4

:	
Hi

llt
op

 B
as

ic
 R

es
ou

rc
es

, T
he

 W
el

ls 
Gr

ou
p

H2
:	

Th
e 

W
el

ls 
Gr

ou
p

H3
:	

Pi
ck

et
t C

on
cr

et
e, 

Th
e 

W
el

ls 
Gr

ou
p

Advance Ready Mix
161 North Shelby Street
Louisville, KY 40202
P: (502) 587 - 1881
F: (502) 587 - 1886
alex@advancereadymix.com
www.advancereadymix.com

Chad Deters, Sales Manager
C: (502) 643 - 8933
deters@advancereadymix.com

Alex Nofziger, Salesman
C: (502) 930 - 1269
alex@advancereadymix.com

Tommy Thompson, Salesman
C: (502) 773 - 6690
tthompson@advancereadymix.com

PLANTS
Plant 1
Louisville
(502)566-7779
plant1@advancereadymix.com

Plant 2
Louisville
(502)566-7779
plant2@advancereadymix.com

Plant 3
Louisville
(502)566-7779
plant3@advancereadymix.com

Plant 5
Louisville
(502)566-7779
plant5@advancereadymix.com

Plant 6
Jeffersonville
(502)566-7779
plant6@advancereadymix.com

Albany Redi - Mix Inc.
1207 Tennessee Rd.
Albany, KY 42602
P: (606) 387 - 7030
F: (606) 387 - 8899
arm419@hotmail.com

READY MIX CONCRETE 
PRODUCERS



David G Reeves, President
C: (606) 688 - 0210
arm12288@hotmail.com

Brent D Reeves, Vice President
C: (606) 688 - 1819

Allied Ready Mix Company LLC
1561 East Washington Street
Louisville, KY 40206
P: (502) 587 - 9507
F: (502) 583 - 2950
tjones@alliedrm.com
WWW.alliedrm.com

Bill Houston, CEO
C: (502) 553 - 1450
bhouston@alliedrm.com

Tom Jones, Sales Manager
C: (502) 639 - 6614
tjones@alliedrm.com

Pat Avis, Sales
C: (502) 639 - 6629
pavis@alliedrm.com

PLANTS
4 & 6
Louisville
502-587-6679

8
Shepherdsville
502-587-6679 

Boone Ready Mix, Inc.
1658 Production Drive, Burlington 41005
P: (859) 371 - 5542
F: (859) 282 - 4012
Boonereadymix@fuse.net
Boonereadymix.com

Timothy C. Seiter, President
Boonereadymix@fuse.net

Thomas A. Seiter, Vice President
C: (859) 393 - 4556
Tom.Seiter@Boonereadymix.com

Michael E. Bessler, Vice President
C: (859) 393 - 4554
Boonereadymix@fuse.net

Bowling Green Concrete, LLC
591 Commerce Street
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 842 - 2861
F: (270) 842 - 9156
bowlinggreen691@bellsouth.net

Breck Co Ready Mix
124 Industrial Park Rd
Hardinsburg, KY 40143
P: (270) 756 - 5204
F: (270) 756 - 2188
bcrm@bbtel.com

Larry Glasscock, Owner
C: (270) 756 - 5204
bcrm@bbtel.com

Greg Poole, Plant Manager
C: (270) 756 - 5204
bcrm@bbtel.com

Concrete Materials Company, LLC
106 Industry Rd.
Richmond, KY 40475
P: (859) 623 - 4238
F: (859) 623 - 4255
r.robertson@concretematerials.co
www.concretematerialscompany.net

Robbie Robertson, President 
C: (859) 582 - 0669
r.robertson@concretematerials.co

Jeannette Fahy, Vice President 
C: (859) 582 - 0669
j.fahy@concretemmaterials.co

Kurt Davis, Danville, Plant Manager

Mark Cox, Ravenna, Plant Manager

Greg Price, Dispatch, Richmond Plant

PLANTS
Danville 
859-236-2657
r.robertson@concretematerials.co

Ravenna 
606-723-3095
r.robertson@concretematetials.co



15

Ernst Concrete - Ohio Division
291 Stephenson Mill Rd
Walton, KY 41094
P: (859) 485 - 4462
F: (859) 485 - 4903
jmoore@ernstconcrete.com
www.ernstconcrete.com

Jeff Greene, General Manager
C: (859) 393 - 2198
jgreene@ernstconcrete.com

Jay Moore, Regional Sales Manager
C: (859) 393 - 8828
jmoore@ernstconcrete.com

PLANTS
Walton
859-485-4462
jgreene@ernstconcrete.com

Hebron
859-485-4462
jgreene@ernstconcrete.com

Ernst Concrete Kentucky, LLC
5800 Haunz Ln.
Louisville, KY 40241
P: (502) 241 - 9441
F: (502) 241 - 0931
byost@ernstconcrete.com
www.ernstconcrete.com

Ben Yost, Vice President
C: (502) 817 - 2680
byost@ernstconcrete.com

PLANTS
Crestwood
Louisville, KY
502-241-9441
rhartman@ernstconcrete.com

Downtown
Louisville, KY
502-241-9441
lhenon@ernstconcrete.com

Indiana
Sellersburg, IN
502-241-9441
rcook@ernstconcrete.com

Federal Materials Company
2425 Wayne Sullivan Drive
Paducah, KY 42003
P: (271) 044 - 5496
F: (270) 443 - 4436
clindley@fmc1.com
www.fmc1.com

Tammy Partain, General Manager
tpartain@fmc1.com

David Humphrey, Sales Manager
dhumphrey@fmc1.com

Cathy Lindley, Construction Products Manager
C: (270) 816 - 3051
clindley@fmc1.com

PLANTS
Grand Rivers
270-395-1913
fmccalvert@fmc1.com

Bardwell
270-628-5489
fmcbardwell@fmc1.com

Cadiz
270-522-8130
fmccadiz@fmc1.com

Mayfield
270-247-5658
fmcmayfield@fmc1.com

Murray
270-753-3351
fmcmurray@fmc1.com

Gallatin County Ready Mix
1134 Highway #465 West
Sparta, KY 41086
P: (859) 643 - 5000
F: (859) 643 - 5111
wzapp@fuse.net
www.grantcountyconcrete.com

William Zapp, President
wzapp@fuse.net

Gene Webster, Plant Manager



16

Grant County Concrete Company 
Inc.

25 ruthman Drive
Dry Ridge, KY 41035
P: (859) 824 - 5097
F: (859) 824 - 5130
grantcoconcrete@fuse.net
www.grantcountyconcrete.com

William Zapp, President
wzapp@fuse.net

Greg Middleton, General Manager
greg@grantcountyconcrete.com

Harrod Concrete and Stone
1600 Glenns Creek Rd.
Frankfort, KY 40601
P: (502) 223 - 2355
F: (502) 223 - 1855
www.harrodco.com

David Harrod, President/CEO

Eileen Harrod Logsdon, Vice President

Clint Ison, Fleet Manager
C: (859) 382 - 3180 
harrodcocison@gmail.com

Nancy Rocke, Frankfort Sales Manager
C: (502) 320 - 9865
nancyr@harrodco.com

Tim Condo, Lexington Sales Manager
C: (859) 221 - 2799
tcondo11@yahoo.com

Bert VanHouten, Quarry Superintendent
bertvh4@harrodco.com

Julie Camic, Safety Director
harrodcojuliec@gmail.com

PLANTS
Frankfort Concrete
Frankfort
502-223-2351
maxgood@harrodco.com

Forbes Rd.
Lexington
859-254-0526
brenth@harrodco.com

Bluesky Parkway
Lexington
859-254-0526
brenth@harrodco.com

Hilltop Basic Resources
One West Fourth St., Suite 1100
Cincinnati, OH 45202
P: (513) 651 - 5000
F: (513) 684 - 8222
www.hilltopbasicresources.com

John Steele, Jr., Chairman & CEO
johnsteelejr@hilltopbasic.com

Kevin M. Sheehan, President & COO
ksheehan@hilltopbasic.com

Brad L. Slabaugh, V.P. & General Mgr.
bslabaugh@hilltopbasic.com

Michael R. Marchioni, Mgr. Terminal Operations- 
Cincinnati
mmarchioni@hilltopbasic.com

Michael Kennedy, Plant Manager- Maysville
mkennedy@hilltopbasic.com

PLANTS
Hilltop Concrete
Cincinnati
(513) 621-1500

Maysville Ready Mix 
Maysville
(937) 795-2020

Home Lumber Redi mix
4852 hwy 451
Hazard, KY 41701
P: (606) 439 - 2764
F: (606) 493 - 5039
homelumber@yahoo.com
homelumberhazard.com

Wade Morton, VP
C: (606) 438 - 9235
homelumber@yahoo.com



17

AS KENTUCKY’S LEADING INDEPENDENT 
INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL ADVISOR

Our philosphy is simple... 

We take time to understand 
the needs of our clients. 

Discover your solutions today!

502.499.6880

www.LLHins.com

ADVICE.  SERVICE.  RESULTS.
INSURANCE | GROUP BENEFITS | WEALTH MANAGEMENT | ASSOCIATIONS

11420 Bluegrass Parkway Louisville, Kentucky 40299 

Give us a call -- 

Visit our website -- 



18

Irving Materials Inc. - 
South

1440 Selinda Avenue, Louis-
ville 40213
P: (502) 456 - 6930
F: (502) 451 - 8823
imi@irvmat.com
www.irvmat.com

Kevin Swaidner, President

Jim Spalding, Vice President/
General Manager

Brett Baker, Vice President/
General Manager

Eddie Webster, Director of 
Customer Service

Chris Holt, Director of Main-
tenance

Shad Daubard,  Vice Presi-
dent/Operations

PLANTS
Scottsville
270 237 4514

Lawrenceburg
502 839 0779

Glasgow
270 651 3051

Walton
859 485 4247

Paris
859 987 4411

Mt. Washington
502 955 6970

Shepherdsville
502 955 6970

Morgantown
270 526 5785

Carrollton
502 732 4431

Hopkinsville
270 885 6798

Oak Grove
270 439 1537

Winchester
859 744 1640

Owensboro
270 684 1447

Lexington
859 231 6180

Frankfort
502 223 7693

Warsaw
859 567 5564

Dry Ridge
859 485 4247

Leitchfield
270 259 6728

Greensburg
270 932 5913

Elizabethtown
270 737 6151

Radcliff
270 351 3118

Cynthiana
859 234 1824

Horse Cave
270 786 5316

Henderson
270 827 3571

Madisonville
270 821 1478

Middletown
502 458 3611

Selinda
502 458 3611

Nicholasville
859 885 6001

Russellville
270 726 2491

Lebanon
270 692 6939

Brandenburg
270 442 2801

Harrodsburg
859 734 2209

Central City
270 754 4676

Bardstown
502 348 3027

Owenton
502 732 4431

Georgetown
502 863 2298

Shelbyville
502 633 3181

Franklin
270 586 9400

Taylorsville
502 477 2284

Campbellsville
270 465 6833

Elkton
270 265 2631

Morganfield
270 389 2686

Bowling Green-Barren River
270 782 8981

Bowling Green-Fairview
270 842 0313

Springfield
859 336 3126

Oldham County
502 458 3611

Outer Loop
502 458 3611



19

Kenway Concrete of KY, LLC
4520 Louisville Road
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 781 - 1932
F: (270) 781 - 5246
fred.meyer@kenwayconcrete.com

Jody Allen, President
C: (270) 392 - 5112
jody@jallenbuilders.com

Fred Meyer, Vice President
C: (270) 202 - 6676
fred.meyer@kenwayconcrete.com

PLANTS
Kenway Concrete of KY. LLC
Franklin
270-781-1932

Kotter Ready Mix
5800 US HWY 60
Paducah, KY 42001
P: (270) 442 - 0241
F: (618) 524 - 5410
Kennady1@comcast.net

Lincoln County Ready Mix, Inc.
2225 US HWY 27 South
Stanford, KY 40484
P: (606) 365-3501
F: (606) 365-1802
lcreadymix@hotmail.com

Alex Greer, Plant Manager, Batch and Sales

Sherrill Sims, Plant Manager, Batch and Sales

PLANTS
Danville Plant
Danville
(859) 238-9700

Lowes Concrete Products 
P.O BOX 366
Leitchfield, KY  42755
P: (270) 259 - 3111
F: (270) 259 - 9730
Lowesconcrete@yahoo.com

Tom Glasscock , President 
LowesConcrete@yahoo.com 

Meuth Construction Supply, Inc
703 8TH STREET
HENDERSON, KY 42420
P: (270) 826 - 8554
F: (270) 831 - 5203
kbasinger@meuthconcrete.com
www.meuthconcrete.com

Jason Jones, Regional Sales Manager
C: (270) 860 - 9232
jasonjones@meuthconcrete.com

Jeff Young, Regional Sales Manager
C: (270) 836 - 5544
jymeuthconcrete@msn.com

PLANTS
Central City
270-757-9966

Owensboro
270-926-4779

Cadiz
270-522-6626

Madisonville
270-821-0800

Eddyville
270-388-9959

American Meuth Concrete
Hopkinsville
270-886-1411

Morganfield
270-389-4901

Sebree
270-835-9080

Mini Mix of Louisville Inc.
5702 Camp Ground Rd.
Louisville, KY 40216
P: (502) 366 - 9500
F: (502) 367 - 9504
timminimix@insightbb.com

Tim Henninger, President
timminimix@insightbb.com



20

Mountain Construction Co. 
Concrete Division

P.O. Box 269
Grays Knob, KY 40829
P: (606) 573 - 2231
F: (606) 573 - 1079

Joe Bennett, Managing Member

Earl Smith, Plant Manager

Herbert Jenkins, Plant Operator

PLANTS
Middlesboro
(606) 248 - 0231

Ohio River Concrete Corp
740 South Main Street
Marion, KY 42064
P: (270) 965 - 2206
F: (270) 965 - 9062

Richard Small, Owner

Owensboro Concrete
1645 Hall Street
Owensboro, KY 42301
P: (270) 684 - 8829
F: (270) 688 - 8696
Greg.armstrong@yagermaterials.com
Yagermaterials.com

John Yager, Owner
C: (270) 926 - 3611
john.yager@yagermaterials.com

Greg Armstrong, Operations Manager
C: (270) 302 - 1042
Greg.armstrong@yagermaterials.com

Greg Coke, Salesman
C: (270) 929 - 6230
Greg.coke@yagermaterials.com

PLANTS
Ohio County Concrete
Beaver Dam
(270) 274 - 7177
Greg.armstrong@yagermaterials.com

GEORGE STAMPER
President

phone: 800.374.3835
phone: 859.744.7778

cell: 859.749.8855
e-mail: gstamper@kypetro.com

1225 Early Drive
Winchester, KY 40391



21

Hancock County Ready Mix
Hawesville
270-927-6996
Greg.armstrong@yagermaterials.com

PICKETT CONCRETE
441 Rockwood Ave
Chesapeake, Wv 45619
P: (740) 867 - 5758
F: (740) 867 - 5758
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

John W. Galloway, President
C: (130) 475 - 0816
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Todd A Galloway, Vice President/ Quality 
Control
C: (130) 475 - 0814
Toddggalloway@Frontier.com

Jim Galloway, Vice President/  Engineer/Cpw.
C: (130) 475 - 0810
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

PLANTS
Pickett Concrete
Chesapeake
(740) 867 - 5758
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Pickett Concrete
Coal Grove
(740) 532 - 9123
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com
Morehead
(606) 784 - 9519
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Primire Precast Products
Ironton
(740) 533 - 3333
Pickettconcrete@Frontier.com

Concrete Poured Walls
Chesapeake
(740) 866 - 2600
Pickettconrete@Frontier.com

Pyles Concrete Inc.
2576 Campbellsville Road
Columbia, KY 42728
P: (270) 384 - 0252
F: (270) 384 - 6992
jacobpyles@pylesconcrete.com
www.pylesconcrete.com

Jacob Pyles, Vice President of Operations
C: (270) 378 - 0120
jacobpyles@pylesconcrete.com

Mark Lawless, Account Executive 
C: (270) 858 - 9212
marklawless@pylesconcrete.com

PLANTS
Columbia Pyles Concrete Inc.
Columbia 
(270) 384 - 3423
tw@pylesconcrete.com

Russell Springs Pyles Concrete Inc.
Russell Springs 
(270) 866 - 8880
dfeltner@pylesconcrete.com

Edmonton Pyles Concrete Inc.
Edmonton
(270) 783 - 2496
jacobpyles@pylesconcrete.com

Liberty Pyles Concrete Inc.
Liberty
(606) 787 - 0848
emerymartin@pylesconcrete.com

Somerset Pyles Concrete Inc.
Somerset
(606) 676 - 8700
gregsuttle@pylesconcrete.com

London Pyles Concrete Inc.
London
(606) 864 - 1120
edholland@pylesconcrete.com

La Vergne, Tennessee Pyles Concrete Inc.
La Vergne
(270) 378 - 0120
jacobpyles@pylesconcrete.com



22

QUALITY STONE & READY MIX, INC
3260 N Preston Hwy
Shepherdsville, KY 40165
P: (502) 955 - 6962
F: (502) 955 - 6762
debbieh@qualitystoneky.com
www.qualitystoneky.com

Jonathan L. Holloway, Secretary/Owner
C: (502) 262 - 7704
doctorofconcrete@gmail.com

DEBBIE HERNDON, Sales
C: (502) 551 - 3636
debbieh@qualitystoneky.com

JAMES THOMPSON, SALES
C: (502) 262 - 7706
jamest@qualitystoneky.com

MIKE GILBERT, BATCHMAN/SALES
C: (502) 321 - 5744

Ready Mix Concrete
63 Foster Lane
Somerset, KY 42503
P: 606-679-7490
F: 606-678-5241
info@readymixconcreteky.com
www.readymixconcreteky.com

Brady Goebel, General Manager
C: 859-300-1508
Brady.Goebel@readymixconcreteky.com

Elvis McKenzie, Area Manager-Cumberland
C: 606-875-4701
Elvis.McKenzie@readymixconcreteky.com

Kenny Warfield, Area Manager-Tri County
C: 606-682-0200
Kenny.Warfield@readymixconcreteky.com

Jim Girdler, Area Manager-BlueGrass
C: 606-425-3470
Jim.Girdler@readymixconcreteky.com

Bill Newell, Sales Manager
C: 606-425-6896
Bill.Newell@readymixconcreteky.com

PLANTS
Lexington-Bluesky Parkway
Lexington
859-263-2401
Jacob.crockett@readymixconcreteky.com

Richmond-Cycle Dr
Richmond
859-623-3562
martha.collie@readymixconcreteky.com

Mt. Vernon-403 Industrial Park Blvd
Mt. Vernon
606-256-9052
elvis.mckenzie@readymixconcreteky.com

London-277 Ready Mix Rd
London
606-864-2268
davis.stewart@readymixconcreteky.com

Corbin-385 Buchanan Blvd
Corbin
606-528-8900
harmon.north@readymixconcreteky.com

Somerset-150 Foster Lane
Somerset
606-679-4455
jerry.troxell@readymixconcreteky.com

Monticello-100 Victory Dr
Monticello
606-348-8454
jamie.morrow@readymixconcreteky.com

Russell-394 W Main St
Russell Springs
270-866-5301
steve.grider@readymixconcreteky.com

Reis Concrete Products Inc.
9522 Alexandria Pike
Alexandria, KY 41001
P: (859) 635 - 4157
F: (859) 635 - 7347
concrete02@fuse.net
reisconcrete.com

Ruth C Bakerf, President
C: (859) 620 - 2731
carolyn@reisconcret.com

Darrin Wright , Manager
C: (859) 620 - 4439
dswx14@yahoo.com



23

James Reis, Vice President
C: (859) 340 - 9183

PLANTS
Reis Concrete Products 
Inc.
Falmouth
859-654-6400

S & S Ready Mix
2299 State Hwy. 1947
Grayson, KY 41143 
P: (606) 474 - 7089
F: (606) 474 - 8714
info@ssreadymix.com

Spencer Concrete 
Services

9303 National Turnpike
Fairdale, KY 40118
P: (502) 368 - 7477
F: (502) 368 - 7431

Floyd T. Spencer, Sr., Owner

The Wells Group, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 28
West Liberty, KY 41472
P: 606-743-3485
F: 606-743-2025
www.wellsgroupconcrete.
com

Scott Wells, Vice President
scott@wellsgroup.net

Brian Wells, Treasurer
brian@wellsgroup.net

PLANTS
West Liberty Plant
West Liberty
606-743-3485

Salyersville Plant
Salyersville
606-349-6167

Prestonsburg Plant
Prestonsburg
606-874-8034

Louisa Plant
Louisa
606-686-3464

Ashland Plant
Cannonsburg
606-928-8985

Morehead Plant
Morehead
606-784-4852

Flemingsburg Plant
Flemingsburg
606-845-5351

Vanceburg Plant
Vanceburg
606-796-3144

Pikeville Plant
Shelbiana
606-437-4034

South Williamson Plant
South Williamson
606-237-6057

Jenkins Plant
Jenkins
606-832-9073

Lovely Plant
Lovely
606-395-6439

Jackson Plant
Jackson
606-666-5486

Beattyville Plant
Beattyville
606-464-9672

Stanton Plant
Clay City
606-663-0422

Greenup Plant
Wurtland
606-833-9872

Mt. Sterling Plant
Mt. Sterling
859-498-1717

Travis Oil & Ready Mix
P.O. Box 187
Tompkinsville, KY 42167
P: (270) 487 - 6554
F: (270) 487 - 6647

Tyler Travis

John Travis



24

 6 



25

ADMIXTURES/FIBERS 
BASF - Master Builders

23700 Chagrin Blvd
Cleveland, Ohio 44122
P: (800) 628 - 6260
www.masterbuilders.com

Tom Bobrowski, Area Manager - 
Great Lakes
C: (216) 496 - 1485
tom.bobrowski@basf.com

Jeff Lentz, Senior Sales Repre-
sentative - Central and Western 
Kentucky
C: (502) 548 - 8832
jeff.lentz@basf.com

Mike Suter, Sales Representative 
- Eastern Kentucky
C: (513) 356 - 6103
michael.suter@basf.com

Bob Beres, Precast Specialist
C: (651) 343 - 8819
bob.beres@basf.com

Durafiber, Inc.
301 S. Perimeter Park Dr.  Suite 
214
Nashville 37211-4128
P: (615) 333 - 9883
F: (615) 333 - 9882
Durafiber@AOL.com
www.Durafiber.com

David Brandon, Regional Manager
www.Durafiber@AOL.com

Mike Deaton, General Manager
www.Durafiber@AOL.com 

Euclid Chemical Co
Lexington 40509
P: (859) 338 - 2985

GCP Applied Technologies, Inc
62 Whittemore Ave
Cambridge, MA 2140
P: (617) 876 - 1400
gcpat.com

Scott Barry, Field Service Repre-
sentative
C: (502) 432 - 6650
Scott.C.Barry@gcpat.com

Jeff Slaughter, District Manager
C: (314) 303 - 4880
Jeff.Slaughter@gcpat.com

Ryan Scott, Technical Services 
Manager
C: (812) 786 - 4399
Ryan.Scott@gcpat.com

Larry Kaiser, Engineering Services
C: (314) 753 - 1193
Lawrence.E.Kaiser@gcpat.com

Rick Walls, Precast Specialist
C: (270) 570 - 3460
Rick.L.Walls@gcpat.com

Hydration Kontrol Co.
Alexandria, KY 41001
P: (859) 635 - 1350

RUSSTECH ADMIXTURES
11208 Decimal Drive
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 267 - 7700
F: (502) 267 - 8922
dr.admix@RussTechnet.com
www.RussTechnet.com

Gary D. Russell, President

Ed Heller, Eastern/Lexington/
Central KY
C: (859) 221 - 0101
EH@RussTechnet.com

Clay McMillan, Eastern KY
C: (502) 689 - 3767
Clay@RussTechnet.com

Tommy Swango, Louisville/
Western KY
C: (502) 641 - 3447
TRSwango@RussTechnet.com

Jimmy Brooks, Service Tech-
nician
C: (502) 267 - 7700
Jimmy@RussTechnet.com

Eli Medcalf, Service Technician
C: (502) 267 - 7700
Elijah@RussTechnet.com

CEMENT
Buzzi Unicem USA

Memphis, TN 38134
P: (901) 682 - 8848

Dan Rinke, Regional Sales 
Manager
C: (901) 409 - 3775

Dwayne Stone, Market Manager
C: (270) 210 - 5217

Brett Howell, Technical Service 
Engineer
C: (901) 568 - 7755

Heath Rogers, Technical Service 
Engineer
C: (901) 833 - 3647

Carl Kurzrock (South Central KY), 
Market Manager
C: (615) 351 - 6145

Hunter Wallace (Southeast KY), 
Market Manager
C: (423) 645 - 4046

10401 North Meridian, Suite 120
Indianapolis, IN 46290
P: (317) 706 - 3352

Rob Viola, Regional Sales 
Manager
C: (317) 372 - 9250

Doug Hirsch, Market Manager
C: (937) 974 - 7647

Brad Greenwell, Market Manager
C: (502) 249 - 9906

1816 Wayne Sullivan Dr
Paducah, KY 42003
P: (270) 442 - 5480
F: (270) 443 - 9248

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS



26

Dwayne Stone, Market Manager
C: (270) 210 - 5217
dwayne.stone@buzziunicemusa.
com

Mike Johnson, Terminal Manager
michael.johnson@buzziunice-
musa.com

Cemex
15301 Dixie Highway
Louisville, KY 40272
P: (502) 933 - 6355
F: (502) 933 - 6321
richardl.locke@cemex.com
www.cemexusa.com

Rick L. Locke, Vice President 
Sales
C: (502) 649 - 5874
richardl.locke@cemex.com

James Ray, Sales Manager
C: (502) 523 - 6420
james.ray@cemex.com

Nick Scott, Sales Manager
C: (502) 403 - 6464
nicholasa.scott@cemex.com

Matt Murphy, Sales Manager
C: (304) 615 - 4545
matt.murphy@cemex.com

Matt Morrison, Sales Manager
C: (217) 820 - 1519
matt.morrison@cemex.com

Tim Kaiser, Technical Services 
Manager
C: (502) 619 - 9578
timothyp.kaiser@cemex.com

LafargeHolcim
1645 Indian Wood Circle, STE 
201
Maumee, OH 43537
P: (419) 897 - 7656
F: (419) 897 - 7659
larry.papenfuss@lafargeholcim.
com
www.lafargeholcim.com

Larry Papenfuss, General 
Manager
C: (419) 467 - 4061
larry.papenfuss@lafargeholcim.
com

Donald Gore, Market Manager
C: (812) 499 - 9014
don.gore@lafargeholcim.com

Henry Miller, Market Manager
C: (513) 312 - 6686
henry.miller @lafargeholcim.com

Michael Baker, Technical Services 
Manager
C: (630) 404 - 4618
michael.baker@lafargeholcim.
com

Lehigh Cement
Highway 31
Speed, IN 47124
P: (502) 523 - 2666
carl.applebaum@lehighhanson.
com

180 N. Meridian Rd
Mitchell, IN 47446
P: (800) 472 - 7477
P: (812) 849 - 3601

Toby Knott, V.P. Sales & Marketing
C: (317) 409 - 1785
T.Knott@Lehighhanson.com

Carl Applebaum, Sales Manager
C: (502) 523 - 2666
carl.applebaum@Lehighhanson.
com

Rob Condo, Territory Manager
C: (502) 727 - 6166
RCondo@Lehighcement.com

Jeff Wells, Territory Manager
C: (513) 317 - 3777
jeff.wells@lehighhanson.com

Justin Edwards, Territory 
Manager
C: (317) 471 - 9608
justin.edwards@lehighcement.
com

John Vaughn, Technical Service
C: (502) 216 - 3697
john.vaughn@lehighhanson.com

CONTRACTORS
ABEL Construction Company

3401 Bashford Avenue Court
Louisville, KY 40218
P: (502) 451 - 2235
F: (502) 473 - 7361
info@abelconstruct.com 
www.abelconstruct.com

John Hays, President
jhays@abelconstruct.com 

Derrick Anderson, VP Estimating
danderson@abelconstruct.com 

Jeff Doss, Director of Business 
Development
jdoss@abelconstruct.com 

Adams Contracting, LLC
501 Darby Creek Rd Ste18
Lexington, KY 40509
P: (859) 629 - 4948

AML, Inc.
2916 Campion Road
Floyds Knobs, KY 47119
P: (812) 923 - 9895
F: (812) 923 - 5628
info@amlinc.net
amlinc.net

Robert C. Libs, CEO
C: (502) 817 - 2757
rclibs@amlinc.net

Scott Welch, President
C: (502) 664 - 7956
swelch@amlinc.net

Shannon D. Stucker, Project 
Manager / Estimator
C: (502) 817 - 2763
sstucker@amlinc.net

Wes Banet, Project Manager / 
Estimator
C: (502) 664 - 6565
wbanet@amlinc.net

Baker Concrete Construction
900 N Garver Road
Monroe, KY 45050
P: (513) 539 - 4000
F: (513) 539 - 4250
www.bakerconcrete.com



27

Jerry Breslin, Estimating
C: (513) 543 - 6705
breslin@bakerconcrete.com

Sarah Herzog, Estimating Execu-
tive Assistant
C: (513) 404 - 4755
herzog@bakerconcrete.com

Bluegrass Contracting Corporation
1075 Red Mile Road
Lexington, KY 40504
P: (859) 231 - 0069
F: (859) 281 - 6457
bgcc@bluegrasscontracting.com
www.bluegrasscontracting.com

Mark W. Johnson, President

Dave Luttrell, Vice President

Jamie Johnson, Vice President

Central Bridge Company, LLC
3009 Atkinson Avenue; Suite 220
Lexington, KY 40509
P: (859) 243 - 0530
F: (859) 243 - 0534
bdgbldr39@gmail.com

Joseph K. Bironas, President
C: (859) 229 - 9682
bdgbldr39@gmail.com

Circle P Enterprises
Paducah, KY 42003
P: (270) 994 - 5994

Crouch & Stringer Concrete, INC
Somerset ,KY 42503
P: (606) 423 - 1999

Custom Concrete Forming, LLC
Bardstown, KY 40004
P: (502) 348 - 4910

Denham-Blythe Company
100 Trade St.
Lexington, KY 40511
P: (859) 255 - 7405
quincy@denhamblythe.com
denhamblythe.com

William M. Quenemoen, Chief 
Executive Officer
C: (859) 333 - 4227
billq@denhamblythe.com

James K. Davis, President
C: (859) 229 - 0709
jkdavis@denhamblythe.com

Don Robertson Construction Co., 
Inc.

Crestwood, KY 40014
P: (502) 241 - 0175

Eden Fence, Inc. dba EFI
150 McCamish Drive
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
P: (270) 737 - 4199
F: (270) 765 - 3851
edenfence@hotmail.com

Rob Hughes, President
C: (270) 268 - 1371
edenfence@hotmail.com

Kyle Hughes, Vice President
C: (270) 589 - 8571
edenfence@hotmail.com

Edwards Concrete Construction, 
Inc.

Evansville, IN 47771
P: (812) 424 - 2888



28

Fox Enterprises, INC 
408 Jason Drive Suite 105
Richmond, KY 40475
P: (859) 623 - 9963
F: (859) 623 - 9927
Samantha.Chenault@foxent.us
www.foxent.us

Ed Chenault, President 
C: (859) 661 - 0330
Ed.Chenault@foxent.us

Samantha Chenault, Vice Presi-
dent of Operations
C: (859) 358 - 1177
Samantha.Chenault@foxent.us

Griggs Enterprises, Inc.
1596 Bethlehem Road
Paris, KY 40361
P: (859) 987 - 6744
F: (859) 987 - 6745
janie@griggsent.com
www.griggsent.com

Kenneth A. Griggs, President
andy @griggsent.com

Janie Griggs, Secretary-Treasurer
janie@griggsent.com

Hager Inc
Richmond, KY 40475
P: (859) 623 - 8230

Haydon Bridge Company, Inc.
Springfield, KY 40069
P: (859) 336 - 7533”

Hinkle Contracting Co. LLC
Paris, KY 40362
P: (859) 987 - 3670

Kemper Construction,LLC
602 Park Ave.
Carrollton, KY 41008
P: (502) 662 - 0337
F: (502) 662 - 0348
joshwright@kemper.construction
www.kemper.construction

Teresa Kemper, Owner
C: (502) 648 - 6568
teresakemper7@gmail.com

Josh Wright, Supervisor
C: (502) 548 - 7425
joshwright@kemper.construction

Kevin Murray Contracting
Union 41091

Lawrence & Assocs. Concrete 
Design

3418 Frankfort Ave., #365
Louisville, KY 40207
P: (502) 899 - 9588
F: (502) 899 - 9587
jhenry@lawrenceconcrete.com
www.lawrenceconcrete.com

Jean Henry, President
C: (502) 550 - 9266
jhenry@lawrenceconcrete.com

McD Concrete Enterprises, LLC
Erlanger 41018
P: (859) 441 - 8588

PCL Civil Constructors, Inc.
Raleigh, NC 27607
P: (919) 859 - 5210

Prus Construction Co.
5325 Wooster Road
Cincinnati, OH 45226
P: (513) 321 - 7774
F: (513) 533 - 6737
www.prusconstruction.com

Joseph Prus, President
jprus@prus.us

William Prus, V. President
bprus@prus.us

Ramsey & Associates, Inc.
147 Howell Drive
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
P: (270) 737 - 8247
F: (270) 737 - 6476
dgra@windstream.net
www.ramseyassociates.net

Stanley Ramsey, President
C: (270) 737 - 8247
srra@windstream.net

Tim Mattingly, Vice President
C: (270) 737 - 8247
tmra@windstream.net

Debbie Gibson, Sec/Treasurer
C: (270) 737 - 8247
dgra@windstream.net

Randle Davies Construction, Co.
Frankfort, KY 40601
P: (502) 695 - 2255

Scott and Murphy, Inc. 
2335 Barren River Road
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 781 - 9944
F: (270) 782 - 2506
nholder@scottandmurphy.com
www.scottmurphydaniel.com

G. Michael Murphy, President/
Owner
C: (270) 796 - 7676
gmmurphy@scottandmurphy.
com

Todd Matthews, Vice President/
Commercial Division Manager
C: (270) 746 - 8058
tmatthews@scottandmurphy.
com

Chris Proffitt, PE, Vice President/
Commercial Division Manager
C: (270) 796 - 7487
cproffitt@scottandmurphy.com

Johnny Burch, Flatwork Division 
Manager
C: (270) 746 - 4304
jeburch@scottandmurphy.com

Paul Wherry, Project Manager/
Commerical Division Manager
C: (270) 784 - 8934
pwherry@scottandmurphy.com

Natalie Holder, PE, Project 
Manager/Commercial Divsion 
Manager 
C: (270) 889 - 4906
nholder@scottandmurphy.com

Scott Taylor, Project Manager/
Heavy Highway Division Manager
C: (270) 780 - 7206
staylor@scottandmurphy.com

Walter Mansfield, Project Manag-
er/Commercial Division Manager
C: (270) 202 - 1406
wmansfield@scottandmurphy.
com

STEWART CONTRACTING CORP.
40 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
RICHMOND, KY 40475
P: (859) 353 - 5349
F: (859) 353 - 5722
jstewart@stewartcc.net



29



30

Jason Stewart, President/ CEO
C: (859) 893 - 0929
jstewart@stewartcc.net

Linda Finley, Office Manager
C: (859) 582 - 5795
lfinley@stewartcc.net

Superior Flatwork, LLC.
272 Cedarwood Rd., Bedford 
40006
P: (502) 817 - 0532
elmcguire@twc.com

Eric McGuire, Owner/President
C: (502) 817 - 0532
elmcguire@twc.com

The W.L. Harper Company
Hebron, KY 41048
P: (859) 586 - 8890

Van Meter Contracting
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 781 - 5549

Walsh Construction
Louisville, KY 40202
P: (502) 230 - 4370

CONCRETE PUMPING
Reynolds Concrete Pumping, LLC 

720 Beech Street
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 781 - 1415
F: (270) 781 - 9010
Patrick@reynoldscorporation.
com
www.reynoldscorporation.com

EQUIPMENT
Humboldt Mfg Co 

875 Tollgate Road
Elgin, IL  60123
P: (800) 544 - 7220
F: (170) 845 - 0137
hmc@humboldtmfg.com 
www.humboldtmfg.com 

Ed Hall ,  Technical Sales 
C: (708) 468 - 6302
edhall@humboldtmfg.com 

Brandon Wilson , Technical Sales 
C: (708) 468 - 6315
brandon@humboldtmfg.com

Janell Concrete & Masonry Equip-
ment, Inc.

Erlanger, KY 41018
P: (859) 341 - 9111

Multivibe
Paducah, KY 42001
P: (270) 554 - 2615

Republic Pneumatics
1001 Industrial Blvd
Sellersburg, IN 47172
P: (800) 472 - 8228
F: (812) 248 - 9678
ltaylor@republicpneumatics.com
www.republicpneumatics.com

Larry W Taylor, President
ltaylor@republicpneumatics.com

Michael A Boland, Vice President
C: (502) 744 - 9000
mboland@republicpneumatics.
com

Rob McDougall, Inside Sales
rmcdougall@republicpneumat-
ics.com

Robert Zacharias, Sales Manager
C: (502) 544 - 9843
rzacharias@republicpneumatics.
com

Kevin Marrs
C: (502) 905 - 0806
kmarrs@republicpneumatics.
com

Rudd Equipment 
4344 Poplar Level Road
Louisville, KY  40213
P: (502) 456 - 4050
F: (502) 451 - 0564
Jterrill@ruddequipment.com
www.ruddequipment.com

Vic green, Sales VP
C: (304) 546 - 1928
Vgreen@ruddequioment.com

Jamie Terrill, Branch VP Louisville 
C: (502) 554 - 6753
Jterrill@ruddequipment.com

Stephens Mfg. Co.
711 W. 4th Street
Tompkinsville, KY 42167
P: (800) 626 - 0200
F: (270) 487 - 8368
www.stephensmfg.com

Max Stephens, CEO
williammax@stephensmfg.com

Greg High, VP Plant Sales
ghigh@stephensmfg.com

Terex Advance
7727 Freedom Way
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
P: (800) 433 - 6691
thinkforward@terex.com
www.terex.com/concrete

Scott Kutz, District Sales 
Manager
C: (330) 204 - 1079
Scott.kutz@terex.com 

Viking Truck/Oshkosh/McNeilus 
Indiana Sales Office 
4192 S. Old Street Rd. 15 
Wabash, IN  46992 
P: (260) 563 - 5255 
F: (260) 563 - 5915 
www.oshkoshcorporation.com

Rick Ross, Regional Sales Mgr. 
C: (616) 822-0883 
rross@mcneilusco.com 
 
Ohio Parts & Service Center 
8997 LeSaint Drive 
Fairfield, OH  45014 
P: (888) 686-7278 
F: (513) 870-3824

Mike Martin, Service Manager 
C: (513) 310-0271

Eric Berenstein, Cust. Support 
Mgr. 
C: (614) 205-7818 

7520 Freedom Way 
Fort Wayne, IN  46818 
P: (866) 336-6497 
F: (260) 489-6753 

Rex Fensler, Customer Service 
Rep. 

Troy Dunn, Customer Service 
Rep. 

Commitment
is in everything we do

At Lafarge, our commitment goes far beyond the raw materials  
we produce. We bring together the best solutions and materials  
to build more durable, compact and connected cities. And when 
you build better cities you get buildings, roads and infrastructure 
that truly reflect the changing needs of today’s communities. 

It’s this kind of ongoing dedication that’s an integral part of 
the Lafarge culture. And it shows. Whether it’s our focus on 
safety, the well-being of our employees, or the satisfaction of 
our customers – it’s all about ensuring a better quality of life for 
everyone involved. 

To learn more about Lafarge solutions and products, including 
cement and aggregates, contact: 

North Central Sales Team 
(419) 897-7656
 

© 2016 Lafarge North America Inc., Chicago, IL

KRM_Commitment_Ad.indd   1 16-05-10   3:25 PM



31

Commitment
is in everything we do

At Lafarge, our commitment goes far beyond the raw materials  
we produce. We bring together the best solutions and materials  
to build more durable, compact and connected cities. And when 
you build better cities you get buildings, roads and infrastructure 
that truly reflect the changing needs of today’s communities. 

It’s this kind of ongoing dedication that’s an integral part of 
the Lafarge culture. And it shows. Whether it’s our focus on 
safety, the well-being of our employees, or the satisfaction of 
our customers – it’s all about ensuring a better quality of life for 
everyone involved. 

To learn more about Lafarge solutions and products, including 
cement and aggregates, contact: 

North Central Sales Team 
(419) 897-7656
 

© 2016 Lafarge North America Inc., Chicago, IL

KRM_Commitment_Ad.indd   1 16-05-10   3:25 PM



32

Ken Shurboff, Technical Support 
C: (260) 615-3405 
kshurboff@mcneilusco.com

Whayne Supply Company
10001 Linn Station Rd
Louisville, KY  40223
P: (502) 774 - 4441
ted_vitalis@whayne.com
www.whayne.com

Ted Vitalis, V.P.  G.M. Construc-
tion Division
ted_vitalis@whayne.com

Wilson Equipment
2050 Waterson Trail
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 589 - 9901
F: (503) 585 - 3934
Ggish@wilsonequipment.com

Glen Gish, Business Development
C: (502) 379 - 5164
Ggish@wilsonequipment.com

Will Rodes, Sales manager
C: (859) 351 - 4128
Wrodes@wilsonequipment.com

FLY ASH
Charah, INC. 

12601 Plantside Dr.
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (877) 314 - 7724
F: (502) 245 - 7398
RCompton@charah.com
www.charah.com

Randy Compton, Vice President 
of Fly Ash Sales
C: (865) 414 - 1518
RCompton@charah.com

Christian Lentz, Regional Sales 
Manager
C: (502) 552 - 6538
CLentz@charah.com

Flyash Direct
Cincinnati, OH 45226
P: (513) 871 - 9733

ICF
Holdfast Technologies

12026 Lower Valley Pike
Medway, OH
P: (937) 879 - 6380
F: (937) 879 - 6382
info@holdfast.com
www.holdfast.com

INSURANCE
Houchens Insurance Group

1750 Scottsville Road, Suite 4
Bowling Green, KY 42104
P: (270) 793 - 0367
F: (270) 793 - 0742
bwiseman@isbgky.com

Bryne Wiseman
bwiseman@isbgky.com

Ty Puyear
tpuyear@chiins.com

Logan Lavelle Hunt
11420 Bluegrass Parkway
Louisville, KY 40059
P: (502) 499 - 6880
F: (502) 499 - 6947
stevechurch@llhins.com
www.llhins.com

Steve Church, Owner
C: (502) 419 - 0452
stevechurch@llhins.com

Old National Insurance
Louisville, KY 40202
P: (502) 540 - 7349

USI Insurance
Louisville, KY

Van Meter Insurance
Bowling Green, KY 42103
P: (270) 781 - 2020

OTHER SUPPLIERS
AGN, INC.

1622 Moseley Street
Owensboro, KY 42303
P: (270) 929 - 3833
F: (270) 685 - 2029
tmcmix@mindspring.com

Kim Agner, Owner
C: (270) 929 - 3833
tmcmix@mindspring.com

Forterra
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
P: (270) 765 - 4262

Gem City Tire
Dayton, OH 45413
P: (937) 890 - 8189

Heil Tank Service
Louisville, KY 40211
P: (502) 778 - 2300

HUBER TIRE CO
1501 S BROOK ST
LOUISVILLE, KY 40208
P: 502-637-3600
F: 502-637-3608
ejhuber@hubertire.com

FRED RALSTON, OWNER

E.J. HUBER, ACCOUNTS MAN-
AGER
C: 502-432-5735
ejhuber@hubertire.com

Kentucky Petroleum Supply
Winchester, KY 40391
P: (859) 744 - 7778

Square Deal Lumber Company
PO Box 187
Park City, KY 42160
P: (270) 646 - 7029
F: (270) 773 - 4894
sqdeal@scrtc.com

Bill Bucher, President
C: (270) 646 - 7029
sqdeal@scrtc.com

Jane Bucher, Vice President
C: (270) 670 - 5242
jbucher@scrtc.com

STALITE
205 Klumac RD 
Salisbury, NC  28144
P: (704) 637 - 1515
F: (704) 642 - 1572
phoben@stalite.com
stalite.com



33

Kyle Weatherly , Territory Manag-
er - IN, KY, OH, TN, Western PA
C: (704) 640 - 2788
k.weatherly@stalite.com

Paul Hoben , Sales Manager 
C: (704) 906 - 5951
phoben@stalite.com

PRE-CAST
Foster Supply

912 Burgin Road
Harrodsburg, KY 40330	
P: (304) 755 - 8241
sarah@fostersupply.com

Daren Reichle, Inside Sales
daren@fostersupply.com

Terry Storie, Production
terry@fostersupply.com

Illini Precast-Speed LLC.
5521 County Road 403	
Charlestown, IN 47111
P: (812) 227 - 8560
b.thorn@Illiniprecast.com	
illiniprecast.com

Alan Vasea, Quality Control 
Director	
C: (502) 791 - 3857
a.vasea@illiniprecast.com	

KOI Precast Concrete, Inc.
Burlington, KY 41005
P: (859) 371 - 4005

Oldcastle Precast
Lexington, KY 40504
P: (859) 259 - 1484

Prestress Services Industries, LLC
Lexington, KY 40509
P: (859) 229 - 0461

Utility Precast Products
Russellville, KY 42276
P: (270) 726 - 8500

Vitco, Inc.
850 Landis Lane
Mt Washington, KY 40047
P: (502) 538 - 6820
F: (502) 538 - 6834
vitcopump@yahoo.com
redirockkit.com

Irvin Vittitow, Co-Owner
C: (502) 639 - 5259
vitcopump@yahoo.com

Beth Knopp, Manager
C: (502) 664 - 4795
bethvittitow@yahoo.com

SAND/GRAVEL AG-
GREGATES
Hagan Stone & Wholesale

Tompkinsville, KY 42167
P: (270) 487 - 6138

Hanson Aggregates Midwest, LLC
207 Old Harrods Creek Road
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 244 - 7550
janis.lockard@hanson.com
www.hanson.com

Chris Shaffer, Sales Manager
C: (502) 640 - 8982
chris.shaffer@hanson.com

What L.E. Gregg Can Do For You

Vanceburg
Paintsville

Lexington
Somerset

2456 Fortune Drive, Suite 155               Lexington, KY 40509                    859/252-7558     

•Soil/Fill Compaction Testing
•Concrete Compression Testing
•Grout and Mortar Compression Testing
•Aggregate Testing
•Concrete and Asphalt Mix Designs
•Structural Masonry Inspection
•Structural Steel Inspection
•Weld/High Strength Bolt Inspection
•Asphalt Compaction Testing

Geotechnical &
Environmental Engineers
Geologists
Materials Testing
KBC/IBC Inspectors
CCRL/AMRL Certified

www.legregg.com

A S S O C I A T E S
LE Gregg

A S S O C I A T E S

•Reinforcing Steel Inspection
•IBC Special Inspections
•Fireproofing Inspection & Testing
•Firestop Inspection 
•Environmental Site Assessments
•Water and Soil Sampling
•Compliance Monitoring
•Environmental Permitting

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

KRMCA.pdf   1   5/2/2016   2:29:28 PM



34

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 



35

Hilltop Basic Resources
One West Fourth St., Suite 1100,
Cincinnati, OH 45202
P: (513) 651 - 5000
F: (513) 684 - 8222
http://www.hilltopbasicresourc-
es.com/

John Steele, Jr., Chairman & CEO
johnsteelejr@hilltopbasic.com

Kevin M. Sheehan, President & 
COO
ksheehan@hilltopbasic.com

Brad L. Slabaugh, V.P. & General 
Mgr.
bslabaugh@hilltopbasic.com

Bud Ruffing, Senior Sales Rep.
C: (513) 266 - 4244
bruffing@hilltopbasic.com

Liter’s Inc.
5918 Haunz Lane
Louisville, KY 40241
P: (502) 241 - 7637
F: (502) 241 - 9410
litersinc.com

John Liter, Vice President
C: (502) 551 - 7143
literjohn@gmail.cpm

Jimmy Morris, Sales represen-
tative
C: (502) 551 - 8032
jimmymorrislq@gmail.com

Barry Hornback, Vice President of 
Operations
C: (502) 551 - 8123
barryhornback@gmail.com

Nugent Sand Company
1833 River Road
Louisville, KY 40206
P: (502) 584 - 0158
F: (502) 584 - 0206
kmcmillan@nugentsand.com

Ken McMillan, Sales Manager
C: (502) 432 - 3416
kmcmillan@nugentsand.com

Kenny Gossom, Sales Manager
C: (502) 645 - 3187
kgossom@nugentsand.com

Rogers Group, Inc.
Louisville, KY 40243
P: (502) 244 - 7060

Vulcan Materials
Lexington, KY 40504
P: (859) 254 - 252

TESTING LABS & 
ENGINEERS
AMEC Foster Wheeler

11003 Bluegrass Pkwy Suite 690
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 267 - 0700
F: (502) 267 - 5900
henry.triplett@amecfw.com
AMECFW.com

Shea Carr, Manager CMT
C: (502) 639 - 8511
shea.carr@amecfw.com

Daryl Newton, CWI / Scheduler
C: (502) 572 - 5716
daryl.newton@amecfw.com

American Engineers, Inc. 
65 Aberdeen Drive
Glasgow, KY 42141
P: (270) 651 - 7220
F: (270) 651 - 3246
 www.aei.cc

Dennis Mitchell, PE, Geotechnical 
Engineer
dmitchell@aei.cc

Arnold Consulting Engineering 
Services, Inc.

1136 South Park Dr., Suite 201
Bowling Green, KY 42103
P: (270) 780 - 9445
F: (270) 780 - 9873
jsewell@a-ces.com
www.a-ces.com

John Sewell, PE, Vice President
C: (270) 779 - 3161
jsewell@a-ces.com

Associated Engineers, Inc.
2740 N. Main St.
Madisonville, KY 42431
P: (270) 821 - 7732
F: (270) 821 - 7789
www.associatedengineers.com

ATC Group Services, LLC
11001 Bluegrass Pkwy, Suite 250
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 722 - 1401
F: (502) 267 - 4072
travis.brown@atcassociates.com
atcgroupservices.com

Travis Brown, Staff Geotechnical 
Engineer
C: (502) 558 - 1538
travis.brown@atcassociates.com

Travis Andres, Senior Geotechni-
cal Engineer
C: (502) 693 - 9412
travis.andres@atcassociates.
com

Awspire, LLC
3019 Antioch Rd.
Shelbyville, KY 40065
P: (502) - 655 - 7465

BCB, LLC
4433 Stonegarden Lane, Suite 
105
Newburgh, IN  47630
P: (812) 449 - 4327
F: (812) 853 - 5327
jonesblair66@gmail.com
http://bcbllc.net

Blair Jones, President 
C: (812) 449 - 4327
jonesblair66@gmail.com

Bluegrass Testing Laboratory
13400 Old Henry Road
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 822 - 0303
squire@bluegrasstesting.com
Bluegrass Testing Laboratory

Scott Quire, Laboratory Director
C: (502) 822 - 0303
squire@bluegrasstesting.com

Bowser Morner, Inc.
2416 B Over Drive
Lexington, KY 40511
P: (859) 233 - 0250
F: (859) 253 - 0183
cbishop@bowser-morner.com
www.bowser-morner.com

Charles S. Bishop, Senior Geo-
technical Engineer
C: (859) 221 - 1976
cbishop@bowser-morner.com

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 

www.hinklecontracting.com   
www.readymixconcreteky.com 

Asphalt.  Aggregates.  Concrete.          
Proudly serving your construction materials 
needs in Central Kentucky since 1942.   

Hinkle.  We build Kentucky. 



36

Eric C. Haley, Senior Geotechnical 
Engineer
C: (859) 227 - 5897
ehaley@bowser-morner.com

CBC Engineers
Centerville, OH 45459
P: (937) 428 - 6150

CDP Engineers
Lexington, KY 40509
P: (859) 264 - 7500

Civic Consultants Inc.
11605 Hazelwood Road
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 244 - 1160
F: (502) 244 - 1167
jill@jlsarch.com
civicconsultantsinc.com

Jill Smith, president
C: (502) 417 - 5474
jill@jlsarch.com

Consulting Services Incorporated
Lexington, KY 40505
P: (859) 309 - 602

DDS ENGINEERING, PLLC
148 Chester Court
Bowling Green, KY 42103
P: (270) 843 - 2247
F: (270) 843 - 9323
matt.rogers@ddsengineering.
com
www.ddsengineering.com

Matt Rogers, PE, SI, Geotechni-
cal and Construction Services 
Manager
C: (270) 783 - 1075
matt.rogers@ddsengineering.
com

Dennis D. Smith, PE, PLS, F.ASCE, 
Owner/Principal
C: (270) 783 - 1070
dennis.smith@ddsengineering.
com

Frankfort Testing Laboratory
350 Lewis Ferry Road
Frankfort, KY 40601
P: (502) 223 - 3254
F: (502) 223 - 0005
ftltest@dcr.net
hgmayscorp.com

Steve Sheets, Laboratory 
Manager
C: (502) 321 - 1378
ftltest@dcr.net

Nicholas Dungan, Laboratory 
Supervisor
C: (502) 223 - 3254
ftltest@dcr.net

GEM Engineering Inc.
1762 Watterson Trail
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 493 - 7100
F: (502) 493 - 8190
rpeck@gemeng.com
gemeng.com

Rob Peck, Senior Project 
Manager
rpeck@gemeng.com

Donnie Norton, Construction 
Services Manager
C: (502) 410 - 8716
donnienorton@gemeng.com

Geotechnology, Inc.
125 Trade Street, Suite D
Lexington, KY 40511
P: (859) 226 - 0761
F: (859) 226 - 0763
www.geotechnology.com

Lee Czor, P.E., Branch Manager
lczor@geotechnology.com

Theodore Vogelpohl, P.E., Branch 
Manager
tvogelpohl@geotechnology.com

Paul Larsen, VP Business Devel-
opment
plarsen@geotechnology.com

Jay Thelen, Senior Business 
Development Associate
jthelen@geotechnology.com

1398 Cox Avenue
Erlanger, KY 41018
P: (859) 746 - 9400
F: (859) 746 - 9408

Matthew Barker, CMT Manager
C: (859) 414 - 8621
mbarker@geotechnology.com

David Linville, Testing Supervisor
C: (859) 991 - 8621
dlinville@geotechnology.com

GPD Group
2718 River Green Circle
Louisville, KY 40206
P: (502) 259 - 0810
jstahl@gpdgroup.com
gpdgroup.com

Jim Stahl, Director, Water Prac-
tice - KY
C: (502) 432 - 3465
jstahl@gpdgroup.com

Greenbaum Associates
Louisville, KY 40215
P: (502) 361 - 8447

HDR
Paducah 42001
P: (270) 538 - 1500

HMB PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, 
INC.

3 HMB CIRCLE
FRANKFORT, KY 40601
P: (502) 695 - 9800
kwood@hmbpe.com
www.hmbpe.com

Bradley Meyer, President
bmeyer@hmbpe.com

ROBERT DOWLER, VICE PRES-
IDENT
rdowler@hmbpe.com

HW Lochner, Inc
Lexington, KY 40513
P: (859) 224 - 4476

L.E. Gregg Associates
2456 Fortune Drive, Suite 155
Lexington, KY 40509
P: (859) 252 - 7558
F: (859) 255 - 0940
jainslie@legregg.com
www.legregg.com

Jeff Clark, Project Manager
C: (859) 351 - 3094
jclark@legregg.com

Robert Lyons, Project Manager
C: (606) 305 - 7789
rlyons@legregg.com



37

 18 



38

Michael Baker International
1650 Lyndon Farm Court
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 339 - 3557
F: (502) 329 - 8310
jwilliams@mbakerintl.com
www.mbakerintl.com

J. B. Williams, Vice President
C: (502) 718 - 6503
jwilliams@mbakerintl.com

Aaron Stover, Associate Vice 
President
C: (502) 645 - 5722
astover@mbakerintl.com

Palmer Engineering
Winchester, KY 40392
P: (859) 744 - 1218

Patriot Engineering & Environmen-
tal, Inc.

300 Production Court
Louisville, KY 40299
P: (502) 961 - 5652
F: (502) 961 - 9256
mvaught@patrioteng.com
www.patrioteng.com

Mike Vaught, Branch Manager/
Principal
C: (502) 376 - 0411
mvaught@patrioteng.com

Adam DePyper, Project Manager
C: (574) 201 - 8616
adepyper@patrioteng.com

PCS Engineers
Avon, IN 46123
P: (317) 837 - 9900

Pike Technical Services, Inc.
Pikeville, KY 41501
P: (606) 432 - 0300

QK4
Louisville, KY 40204
P: (502) 585 - 222

RECLAMATION SERVICES UNLIM-
ITED, INC.

701 TEMPLE STREET
CENTRAL CITY, KY 42330
P: (270) 754 - 3976
F: (270) 754 - 3869
scardwel@muhlon.com
www.Total-Testing.com

SUE CARDWELL, PRESIDENT
C: (270) 754 - 3976
scardwel@mulon.co

Howard Cardwell, Vice-President
C: (270) 977 - 0323

S&ME
2020 Liberty Road, Suite 105
Lexington, KY 40505
P: (859) 293 - 5518
kchambers@smeinc.com
www.smeinc.com

Randy Travis, Senior Project 
Manager
dtravis@smeinc.com

Solid Ground Consulting Engi-
neers, PLLC

1905 Jacks Creek Rd
Richmond, KY 40475
P: (859) 537 - 2183

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
3052 Beaumont Centre Circle
Lexington, KY 40351
P: (859) 422 - 3000
F: (859) 422 - 3100
ryan.jones@stantec.com
www.stantec.com

Stupp Bridge Company
445 Century St
Bowling Green, KY 42101
P: (270) 393 - 5000
F: (270) 393 - 0000

Ted Lolley And Associates llc
309 East Fourth Street
Owensboro, KY 42303
P: (270) 683 - 2270
F: (270) 926 - 4323
ted@lolley.com
engineers@lolley.com

Ted Lolley P.E., S.E., Owner
C: (270) 993 - 9444
ted@lolley.com

Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Louisville, KY 40223
P: (502) 456 - 1256

Thoroughbred Engineering
Georgetown, KY 40324
P: (502) 863 - 1756

True Inspection Services
Urbana, OH 43078
P: (937) 521 - 2645

Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers, Inc.

109 South 24th Street
Middlesboro, KY 40965
P: (606) 248 - 6600
F: (606) 248 - 0372
crgoodin@vaughnmelton.com
www.vaughnmelton.com

Clint Goodin, PE, LS, Project 
Manager
crgoodin@vaughnmelton.com

Waymond Harris & Associates, Inc.
Ashland, KY 41102
P: (606) 326 - 1070

Westek Development, LLC
504 N. Clay Street
Louisa, KY 41230
P: (606) 638 - 3883
F: (606) 638 - 3806

TRANSPORTATION
Bulk First LLC

Louisville, KY 40211
P: (502) 447 - 8700

C-Jams Inc
282 Highway 31
Sellersburg, IN 47172
P: (812) 248 - 9446
F: (812) 248 - 0429
Dispatcher@cjamsinc.com

James Kingsbury, President
C: (502) 639 - 2531

Brandon Hooker, Dispatcher
C: (502) 548 - 6608
Disptcher@cjamsinc.com

Glasscock Transport, INC.
Hardinsburg, KY 40143
P: (270) 756 - 5240

Pyles Transport, Inc.
Columbia, KY 42745
P: (800) 489 - 4649

RJ Corman Railroad Group
Nicholasville, KY 40356
P: (859) 881 - 6628



Index (By Category)

READY MIX CONCRETE 
PRODUCERS
Advance Ready Mix	 13
Albany Redi - Mix Inc.	 13
Allied Ready Mix Company	 14
Boone Ready Mix, Inc.	 14
Bowling Green Concrete	 14
Breck Co Ready Mix	 14
Concrete Materials Co., LLC	 14
Ernst Concrete - Ohio Div.	 15
Ernst Concrete KY, LLC	 15
Federal Materials Company	 15
Gallatin County Ready Mix	 15
Grant County Concrete	 16
Harrod Concrete and Stone	 16
Hilltop Basic Resources	 16
Home Lumber Redi mix	 16
Irving Materials Inc. - South	 18
Kenway Concrete of KY, LLC	 19
Kotter Ready Mix	 19
Lincoln County Ready Mix	 19
Lowes Concrete Products	 19
Meuth Construction Supply	 19
Mini Mix of Louisville Inc.	 19
Mountain Construction. Co.	 20
Ohio River Concrete Corp	 20
Owensboro Concrete	 20
PICKETT CONCRETE	 21
Pyles Concrete Inc.	 21
Quality Stone & Ready Mix	 22
Ready Mix Concrete	 22
Reis Concrete Products Inc.	 22
S & S Ready Mix	 23
Spencer Concrete Services	 23
The Wells Group, L.L.C.	 23
Travis Oil & Ready Mix	 23

ADMIXTURES 
BASF - Master Builders	 25
Buzzi Unicem USA	 25
Durafiber, Inc.	 25
Euclid Chemical Co	 25
GCP Applied Technologies	 25
Hydration Kontrol Co.	 25
RUSSTECH ADMIXTURES	 25

CONTRACTORS
ABEL Construction	 26
Adams Contracting, LLC	 26
AML, Inc.	 26
Baker Concrete Construction	 26
Cemex	 26
LafargeHolcim	 26
Lehigh Cement	 26
Bluegrass Contracting Corp	 27
Central Bridge Co., LLC	 27
Circle P Enterprises	 27
Crouch & Stringer Concrete	 27
Custom Concrete Forming	 27
Denham-Blythe Company	 27
Don Robertson Construction	 27
Edwards Concrete Constr.	 27
Fox Enterprises, INC	 28
Griggs Enterprises, Inc.	 28
Hager Inc	 28
Haydon Bridge Co., Inc.	 28
Hinkle Contracting Co. LLC	 28
Kemper Construction,LLC	 28
Kevin Murray Contracting	 28
Lawrence & Assocs.	 28
McD Concrete Enterprises	 28
PCL Civil Constructors, Inc.	 28
Prus Construction Co.	 28
Ramsey & Associates, Inc.	 28



40

Randle Davies Construction	 28
STEWART CONTRACTING	 28
The W.L. Harper Company	 30
Van Meter Contracting	 30
Walsh Construction	 30

CONCRETE PUMPING
Reynolds Concrete Pumping	 30

EQUIPMENT 
Humboldt Mfg Co	 30
Janell Equipment	 30
Multivibe	 30
Republic Pneumatics	 30
Rudd Equipment	 30
Stephens Mfg. Co.	 30
Superior Flatwork, LLC.	 30
Terex Advance	 30
Viking/Oshkosh/McNeilus	 30
Whayne Supply Company	 32
Wilson Equipment	 32

FLY ASH
Charah, INC.	 32
Flyash Direct	 32

ICF
Holdfast Technologies	 32

INSURANCE
Houchens Insurance Group	 32
Logan Lavelle Hunt	 32
Old National Insurance	 32
USI Insurance	 32
Van Meter Insurance	 32

OTHER SUPPLIERS
AGN, INC.	 32
Forterra	 32
Gem City Tire	 32
Heil Tank Service	 32
HUBER TIRE CO	 32
Kentucky Petroleum Supply	 32
Square Deal Lumber Co	 32
STALITE	 32

PRE-CAST
Foster Supply	 33
Illini Precast-Speed LLC.	 33
KOI Precast Concrete, Inc.	 33
Oldcastle Precast	 33
Prestress Services Industries	 33
Utility Precast Products	 33
Vitco, Inc.	 33

SAND AND GRAVEL
AGGERGATES
Hagan Stone & Wholesale	 33
Hanson Aggregates Midwest	 33
Harrod Concrete & Stone	 16 
Hilltop Basic Resources	 33
Liter’s Inc.	 35
Nugent Sand Company	 35
Quality Stone & Ready Mix	 22
Rogers Group, Inc.	 35
Vulcan Materials	 35

TESTING LABS 
AND ENGINEERS
AMEC Foster Wheeler	 35
American Engineers, Inc.	 35
Arnold Consulting	 35
Associated Engineers, Inc.	 35
ATC Group Services, LLC	 35



41

Awspire, LLC	 35
BCB, LLC	 35
Bluegrass Testing Laboratory	 35
Bowser Morner, Inc.	 35
CBC Engineers	 36
CDP Engineers	 36
Civic Consultants Inc.	 36
Consulting Services Inc.	 36
DDS ENGINEERING, PLLC	 36
Frankfort Testing Laboratory	 36
GEM Engineering Inc.	 36
Geotechnology, Inc.	 36
Greenbaum Associates	 36
HDR	 36
HMB ENGINEERS, INC.	 36
HW Lochner, Inc	 36
L.E. Gregg Associates	 36
Michael Baker International	 36
Bulk First LLC	 38
C-Jams Inc	 38

Glasscock Transport, INC.	 38
Palmer Engineering	 38
Patriot Engineering.	 38
PCS Engineers	 38
Pike Technical Services, Inc.	 38
Pyles Transport, Inc.	 38
QK4	 38
Reclamation Services	 38
RJ Corman Railroad Group	 38
S&ME	 38
Solid Ground Consulting	 38
Stantec Consulting Services	 38
Stupp Bridge Company	 38
Ted Lolley And Associates llc	 38
Terracon Consultants, Inc.	 38
Thoroughbred Engineering	 38
True Inspection Services	 38
Vaughn & Melton Engineers	 38
Waymond Harris & Assoc.	 38
Westek Development, LLC	 38

The KCA is pleased to present this year’s Membership Directory & Buyers Guide.  
Every effort has been made to make the directory as accurate as possible, but the 

KCA assumes no liability for damages arising from errors or omissions in the 
compilation and/or printing of the directory

OFFICE



42

Index (A - Z)

ABEL Construction	 26
Adams Contracting, LLC	 26
Advance Ready Mix	 13
AGN, INC.	 32
Albany Redi - Mix Inc.	 13
Allied Ready Mix Company	 14
AMEC Foster Wheeler	 35
American Engineers, Inc.	 35
AML, Inc.	 26
Arnold Consulting	 35
Associated Engineers, Inc.	 35
ATC Group Services, LLC	 35
Awspire, LLC	 35
Baker Concrete Construction	 26
BASF - Master Builders	 25
BCB, LLC	 35
Bluegrass Contracting Corp	 27
Bluegrass Testing Laboratory	 35
Boone Ready Mix, Inc.	 14
Bowling Green Concrete	 14
Bowser Morner, Inc.	 35
Breck Co Ready Mix	 14
Bulk First LLC	 38
Buzzi Unicem USA	 25
CBC Engineers	 36
CDP Engineers	 36
Cemex	 26
Central Bridge Co., LLC	 27
Charah, INC.	 32
Circle P Enterprises	 27
Civic Consultants Inc.	 36
C-Jams Inc	 38
Concrete Materials Co., LLC	 14
Consulting Services Inc.	 36
Crouch & Stringer Concrete	 27
Custom Concrete Forming	 27
DDS ENGINEERING, PLLC	 36
Denham-Blythe Company	 27
Don Robertson Construction	 27
Durafiber, Inc.	 25
Edwards Concrete Constr.	 27
Ernst Concrete KY, LLC	 15
Ernst Concrete - Ohio Div.	 15
Euclid Chemical Co	 25
Federal Materials Company	 15
Flyash Direct	 32
Forterra	 32
Foster Supply	 33
Fox Enterprises, INC	 28
Frankfort Testing Laboratory	 36

Gallatin County Ready Mix	 15
GCP Applied Technologies	 25
Gem City Tire	 32
GEM Engineering Inc.	 36
Geotechnology, Inc.	 36
Glasscock Transport, INC.	 38
Grant County Concrete	 16
Greenbaum Associates	 36
Griggs Enterprises, Inc.	 28
Hagan Stone & Wholesale	 33
Hager Inc	 28
Hanson Aggregates Midwest	 33
Harrod Concrete and Stone	 16
Haydon Bridge Co., Inc.	 28
HDR	 36
Heil Tank Service	 32
Basic Resources	 16, 33
Hinkle Contracting Co. LLC	 28
HMB ENGINEERS, INC.	 36
Holdfast Technologies	 32
Home Lumber Redi mix	 16
Houchens Insurance Group	 32
HUBER TIRE CO	 32
Humboldt Mfg Co	 30
HW Lochner, Inc	 36
Hydration Kontrol Co.	 25
Illini Precast-Speed LLC.	 33
Irving Materials Inc. - South	 18
Janell Equipment	 30
Kemper Construction,LLC	 28
Kentucky Petroleum Supply	 32
Kenway Concrete of KY, LLC	 19
Kevin Murray Contracting	 28
KOI Precast Concrete, Inc.	 33
Kotter Ready Mix	 19
LafargeHolcim	 26
Lawrence & Assocs.	 28
L.E. Gregg Associates	 36
Lehigh Cement	 26
Lincoln County Ready Mix	 19
Liter’s Inc.	 35
Logan Lavelle Hunt	 32
Lowes Concrete Products	 19
McD Concrete Enterprises	 28
Meuth Construction Supply	 19
Michael Baker International	 36
Mini Mix of Louisville Inc.	 19
Mountain Construction. Co.	 20
Multivibe	 30
Nugent Sand Company	 35
Ohio River Concrete Corp	 20
Oldcastle Precast	 33
Old National Insurance	 32
Owensboro Concrete	 20
Palmer Engineering	 38

Patriot Engineering.	 38
PCL Civil Constructors, Inc.	 28
PCS Engineers	 38
PICKETT CONCRETE	 21
Pike Technical Services, Inc.	 38
Prestress Services Industries	 33
Prus Construction Co.	 28
Pyles Concrete Inc.	 21
Pyles Transport, Inc.	 38
QK4	 38
Quality Stone & Ready Mix	 22
Ramsey & Associates, Inc.	 28
Randle Davies Construction	 28
Ready Mix Concrete	 22
Reclamation Services	 38
Reis Concrete Products Inc.	 22
Republic Pneumatics	 30
Reynolds Concrete Pumping	 30
RJ Corman Railroad Group	 38
Rogers Group, Inc.	 35
Rudd Equipment	 30
RUSSTECH ADMIXTURES	 25
S&ME	 38
Solid Ground Consulting	 38
Spencer Concrete Services	 23
Square Deal Lumber Co	 32
S & S Ready Mix	 23
STALITE	 32
Stantec Consulting Services	 38
Stephens Mfg. Co.	 30
STEWART CONTRACTING	 28
Stupp Bridge Company	 38
Superior Flatwork, LLC.	 30
Ted Lolley And Associates llc	 38
Terex Advance	 30
Terracon Consultants, Inc.	 38
The Wells Group, L.L.C.	 23
The W.L. Harper Company	 30
Thoroughbred Engineering	 38
Travis Oil & Ready Mix	 23
True Inspection Services	 38
USI Insurance	 32
Utility Precast Products	 33
Van Meter Contracting	 30
Van Meter Insurance	 32
Vaughn & Melton Engineers	 38
Viking/Oshkosh/McNeilus	 30
Vitco, Inc.	 33
Vulcan Materials	 35
Walsh Construction	 30
Waymond Harris & Assoc.	 38
Westek Development, LLC	 38
Whayne Supply Company	 32
Wilson Equipment	 32

LASTS A LIFETIME
TM



QUALITY
HAS A
NAME

711 W. 4th Street        |      PO Box 485
Tompkinsville, KY 42167

(800) 626-0200
(270) 487-6774



44

R. Finley Messick 
Executive Director
finley@kyconcrete.org
502 - 682 - 8741

John E. McChord, P.E.
Director of Engineering
jmcchord@kyconcrete.org
502 - 682 - 7088

Josh Huddy
Director of Education & Marketing
josh@kyconcrete.org
502 - 682 - 1903

Susan Hagg
Office Administrator
shagg@kyconcrete.org
502 - 695 - 1535

1 HMB CIRCLE
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

P: (502) 695 - 1535
F: (502) 695 - 9499

WWW.KYCONCRETE.ORG

KCA STAFF


